
Alla Zorikova, acting Pro Se 

5644 Park Oak Place, 

Los Angeles, CA 90068 

3232095186 

Stevejohn19732017@gmail.com 

 

LIST OF EXHIBITS  

EXHIBIT 1  

(Bryan Pease’s knowingly false declaration under penalty of perjury claiming “daily ongoing    

threats=communication” by daughter of Zorikova) 

EXHIBIT 2  

(true  and correct copies of random communication (if any) 

 by Olivia Jeong to Bryan Pease for extensive period of time) 

 

EXHIBIT 3  

(true and correct copy of call history from Olivia Jeong’s phone for extensive amount of time. 

There is NO a single phone area code that would starts from (619) – Bryan’s phone number) 

EXHIBIT 4 

(true copies of emails sent by extensive amount of time) 

EXHIBIT 5  

(Notice of Violation of Residential Code) 

 

EXHIBIT 6 

(Court Order to Deem Alla Zorikova’s Detention Never Occurred and to Seal 

False Arrest Records, providing CA Penal Code’s penalty for Violation of Such Order) 

Court Order to deem arrest of Plaintiff Zorikova never occurred, to seal all arrest and related 



records, to make illegal any sealed records dissemination to 3rd parties under CA Penal Code 

851.91, 851.92. 

 

Court order had been issued by Victorville Court on Sep 06 of 2023 and picked up by Alla Zorikova 

form the clerk of the Court on about Sept 06 of 2023. 

ZORIKOVA’S EXHIBIT 7 

 (Allegedly Fabricated by Bryan Pease “Vet Report” presented by Pease’s witness Justin Smith”) 

ZORIKOVA’S EXHIBIT 8 

(Casey’s Gish Knowingly false Declaration followed by clear and convincing tangible 

evidences of falsity ) 

 

EXHIBIT 9 

(trespassing and interfering with private property) 

 

EXHIBIT 10 

(Bryan sending to Alla Zorikova rape threats) 

True and correct copy of Bryan’s electronic message to Plaintiff sent in the late night-early 

morning of Nov 15 of 2024 after he “obtained” by fraud his “restraining order” prohibiting 

Plaintiff attend trial in this case and vi9olating Plaintiff’s substantial constitutional rights. 

Bryan’s Message is professionally done (as Bryan had been taught by dad and in school) 

violent threat of rape of Plaintiff. 

 

EXHIBIT 11 



(Warrants to Search Thieves, represented by Bryan Pease, property) 

 

EXHIBIT 12 

EXHIBIT 13 

(DECLARATION OF BRYAN PEASE ADMITTING HIS POSTS UPON 

ZORIOVA) 

Posts by Bryan Pease located in Bryan Pease’s Declaration from Dec 18 of 2020 

 

EXHIBIT 14 

(ALLEGEDLY FABRICATED BY BRYAN PEASE, WHILE 

KNOWIGNLY FALSE DECLARATION BY JUSTIN SMITH, WITNESS OF BRYAN 

PEASE) 

DECLARATION OF JUSTIN SMITH 

 

EXHIBIT 15 

(ANIMAL CONTROL REPORT SHOWING ALLA ZORIKOVA’S DOGS 

ALWAYS HAD BEEN FOUND HAVING FOOD, WATER, HAVING GOOD HEALTH, 

NOT BEING IN DISTRESS) 

 

EXHIBIT 16 

(MALICIOUS KNOWIGNLY FALSE UNLAWFUL POSTS BY BRYAN PEASE 

UPON ALLA ZORIKOVA) 

 



EXHIBIT 17 

(BRYAN PEASE UNLAWFULLY DISSEMINATES SEALED 

ZORIKOVA’S RECORDS. VIOLATION BY BRYAN PEASE CA PENAL CODE 851.92, 

851.91) 

Exhibit R is a true and correct copy of posts by Bryan Pease occurred AFTER 

Pease was served with Court Order prohibiting unlawful dissemination of Zorikova’s sealed 

detention records and deem arrest never occurred . Dissemination in violation of CA Penal 

Codes 851.92, 851.91, 161. 

EXHIBIT 18 B 

(FABRICATED BY BRYAN PEASE “NOTICE OF VIOLATION” 

WHICHN IS NOT TRUE NOTICE BUT TAMPERED WITH “NOTIC 

Exhibit 4 is Tampered with and maliciously misrepresented by Bryn Pease 

“Notice of Violation” 

EXHIBIT 19 

(MALICIOUS KNOWIGNLY FALSE POSTS BY BRYAN PEASE 

ABOUT ALLA ZORIKOVA AND HER DAUGHTER ) 

EXHIBIT 20 

(MALICIOUS KNOWIGNLY FALSE POSTS BY BRYAN PEASE 

ABOUT ALLA ZORIKOVA AND HER DAUGHTER ) 

 

EXHIBIT 21 

(MALICIOUS KNOWIGNLY FALSE POSTS BY BRYAN PEASE 

ABOUT ALLA ZORIKOVA AND HER DAUGHTER ) 



 

 

EXHIBIT 22 

EXHIBIT 23 

(9th Circuit Opinion Confirming “no charges filed against Alla Zorikova”) 

Exhibit 3 is a true and correct copy of part of Opinion by 9th Circuit Court Affirming 

dismissal of Bryan Pesase’s action on behalf of thieves of Zorikova’s dogs and against San Bernardino law 

enforcement searching for stolen Zorikova’s Dogs 

EXHIBIT 24 

 (PEASE FABRICATES FALSE EVIDENCE, TAMPERING WITH OFFICIAL DOCUMENT) 

 

EXHIBIT 25 

(VERIFIED TRUE FACTS ABOUT BRYAN PEASE RADICAL) 

 

EXHIBIT 26 

(BRYAN PEASE IMPOSING ECONOMIC HARDSHIP AND DESTROYS ZORIKOVA’S 

BUSINESS BY KNOWIGNLY FALSE MALICIOUS PUBLIC POSTS) 

Oct 05, 2020 Pease implodes in his malicious campaign against victim of theft 

and victim of Bryan Pease, among of his hundreds of other similar victims, Alla Zorikova 

Oct 05, 2020 Bryan Pease posts on that special created page of his website, his 

personal and APRL twitter account, his personal and APRL Facebook accounts knowingly 

false defamative malicious statements with the solo purpose to vilify victim of theft of her 

dogs Alla Zorikova while depriving her from ability to run her german shepherd business and 

those to deprive her from source of income. 

EXHIBIT 27 a 



(Another Unlawful Dissemination of Zorikova’s Sealed Records in violation 

by Pease CA Penal COde 851.92, 851.91 and in Violation of CA Penal Code 161 of Court 

Order ) 

 

Bryan Pease’s posts after Court Order prohibiting illegal dissemination had been issued 

 

EXHIBIT 27 b 

(Communication of Bryan Pease with Michael Wonder, who was charged by 

City Attorney in 2024 for sending to Alla Zorikova DEATH THREATS) Exhibit 1 is a true 

and correct copy of death threats sent by Bryan Pease’s “buddy-conspirator” in 2023. Emails 

are screenshot from Alla Zoirkova’s email account stevejohn19732017@gmail.com that Ms 

Zorikova shares with multiple other business entities/persons 

 

EXHIBIT 28 

(CEASE AND DESIST NOTICES SENT BY ALLA ZORIKOVA TO BRYAN PESE TO 

STOP PEASE’S HARASSING CRIMINAL ACTIONS TOWARDS ZORIKOVA) 

Numerous repeated “CEASE and DESIST requests” sent by Alla Zorikova to Bryan in 

response for rape threats, offenses, harassment, cyberstalking 

EXHIBIT 29 

(PETITIONER ALLA ZORIKOVA WITH HER GERMAN SHEPHERD WIGO) 

 

EXHIBIT 30 

(ANOTHER STOP HARASSMENT REQUEST BY ALLA ZORIKOVA ADDRESSED TO 

DOCUMENTED HARASSER BRYAN PEASE) 

Alla Zorikova sends numerous demand letters to Bryan Pease to refrain from, to cease and 

desist, to remove false statements from social media accounts of Bryan Pease, APRL, personal website 



maintained by Bryan Pease, including unauthorized posts of likeness of Alla Zorikova. 

 

CEASE and DESIST notices and request emailed and mailed to Bryan Pease by Alla 

Zorikova informing him that posted by him information upon Zorikova is false and requesting to remove 

posts. 

EXHIBIT 31 

(BRYAN PEASE’S COMMUNICATION WITH MICHAEL WONDER) 

Exhibit 2 is a true and correct copy of emails that Michael Wonder sent from his email 

address to Alla Zorikova in 2023 (before Wonder was charged by City Attorney) to show communication 

between Wonder and Bryan Pease related to Alla Zorikova. 

EXHIBIT 32 

(KNOWIGNLY FALSE STATEMENTS BY CASEY GISH UNDER PENALTY OF 

PERJURY) 

 

EXHIBIT 33 

(TRUE RANDOM EMAILS SENT IN REALITY 

 FOR THE WHOLE RANDOM MONTHS) 

 

True and correct copy of real emails for the whole randomly selected months sent by ALL 

recipients as total from stevejohn19732017@gmail.com 

Emails are nothing else but process service and notifications related to ongoing litigations. 

Randomly selected month consist on average about 6-9 emails per month, totally 

EXHIBIT 34 

mailto:stevejohn19732017@gmail.com


(DEATH THREATS BY MICHAEL WONDER UPON REQUEST BY BRYAN PEASE) 

 

 

EXHIBIT 35 

(Bryan Pease Vilifying and then DOXXING Alla Zorikova’s Location to 

Impose her to Harm by 3rd Parties) 

Exhibit S is a true and correct copy of Bryan Pease’s Post presented in his 

declaration where Bryan Pease is doxing Alla Zorikova’s location. 

EXHIBIT 36 

(Two of several “private investigators” reports from 2020 to 2024  after 

surveillance by Bryan Pease of Zorikova’s vehicles, private properties, stalking, harassing, 

threatening with violence, trespassing property of  Alla Zorikova) 

Exhibit _W__is a true and correct copy of TWO “private investigator” report presented by 

Gregory Tucker, who Pease hired to spy upon Zorikova’s private property in Sept of 2024. (Pease keeping 

Alla Zorikova constantly under surveillance, escalating the tensity of his spying activity upon Zorikova 

before Pease preparing the attack. First private investigator upon Zorikova’s private property and her 18 

years old daughter Olivia Pease conducted in Fall of 2020 and continued through present, 2024) 

EXHIBIT 37  

(Copy of Criminal Investigation Record opened by LAPD against Bryan Pease) 

The true and correct copy of the LAPD criminal investigation report opened to investigate 

Bryan Pease’s criminal dissemination of Zoirkova’s sealed records in violation of CA Penal Codes 851.91, 

851.92, violation of court order under CA Penal code 161, cyberstalking, harassment. I received the copy 



of the investigation report data at the Hollywood department of LAPD on the same date when it was 

opened 

EXHIBIT 38 

The true and correct copy of emails Bryan sent to Alla on Nov 14 of 2024 (on the exact date and 

after Bryan just “obtained” his fraudulent “restraining order” in San Diego against Alla 

Zorikova without Zorikova’s knowledge.) 

The true and correct copy of of emails Bryan sent to Alla on Nov 15 of 2024 (on the exact date 

and before the TRIAL CALL In defamation case Zorikova v Pease in San Diego.) 

 

EXHIBIT 39 

(Numerous repeated “CEASE and DESIST requests” sent by Alla Zorikova to Bryan in response for rape 

threats, offenses, harassment, cyberstalking )  

 

EXHIBIT 40 

 

(Report from web provider through which Bryan communicated with Zorikova. Report shows 

that initiation of communication had been done through “open search”) 

Report from web provider through which Bryan communicated with Zorikova. 

Report shows that initiation of communication had been done through “open search” 

 

EXHIBIT 1 

(Bryan Pease’s knowingly false declaration under penalty of perjury claiming “daily ongoing 

threats=communication by daughter of Zorikova) 

 







 





 

 



EXHIBIT 2 

(true  and correct copies of random communication (if any) 

 by Olivia Jeong to Bryan Pease for extensive period of time) 



















 



 

EXHIBIT 3 

(true and correct copy of call history from Olivia Jeong’s phone for extensive amount of time. 

There is NO a single phone area code that would starts from (619) – Bryan’s phone number) 





 



EXHIBIT 4 

(true copies of emails sent by extensive amount of time) 











 



EXHIBIT 5  

(Notice of Violation of Residential Code) 





 



 

EXHIBIT 6 

(Court Order to Deem Alla Zorikova’s Detention Never Occurred and to 

Seal False Arrest Records, providing CA Penal Code’s penalty for Violation of Such 

Order) 



 

 



ZORIKOVA’S EXHIBIT 7 

 (Allegedly Fabricated by Bryan Pease “Vet Report” presented by Pease’s witness Justin Smith”) 

EXHIBIT HD 

 

EXHIBIT HE 



 

EXHIBIT HF 



 



EXHIBIT HG

 



 

ZORIKOVA’S EXHIBIT 8 

(Casey’s Gish Knowingly false Declaration followed by clear and convincing tangible 

evidences of falsity ) 





 

 



REAL EMAILS RANDOMLY TAKEN from Zorikova’s phone/emails 

TO PROVE PERJURY BY CASEY DYLAN GISH 































 



 

 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT 9 

(trespassing and interfering with private property) 



 



 













 



 



EXHIBIT 10 

(Bryan sending to Alla Zorikova rape threats) 

 

 

 

 



EXHIBIT 11 

(Warrants to Search Thieves, represented by Bryan Pease, property) 























 

 

 



 

EXHIBIT 12 
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EXHIBIT 13 

(DECLARATION OF BRYAN PEASE ADMITTING HIS POSTS UPON 

ZORIOVA) 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



EXHIBIT 10 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT 14 

(ALLEGEDLY FABRICATED BY BRYAN PEASE, WHILE 

KNOWIGNLY FALSE DECLARATION BY JUSTIN SMITH, WITNESS OF BRYAN 

PEASE) 















































































 

EXHIBIT 15 

(ANIMAL CONTROL REPORT SHOWING ALLA ZORIKOVA’S DOGS 

ALWAYS HAD BEEN FOUND HAVING FOOD, WATER, HAVING GOOD HEALTH, 

NOT BEING IN DISTRESS) 





 

EXHIBIT 16 

(MALICIOUS KNOWIGNLY FALSE UNLAWFUL POSTS BY BRYAN PEASE 

UPON ALLA ZORIKOVA) 

 



 

EXHIBIT 17 

(BRYAN PEASE UNLAWFULLY DISSEMINATES SEALED 

ZORIKOVA’S RECORDS. VIOLATION BY BRYAN PEASE CA PENAL CODE 851.92, 

851.91) 



 

EXHIBIT 18 



 



 



 



 

 

 

EXHIBIT 18 B 

(FABRICATED BY BRYAN PEASE “NOTICE OF VIOLATION” 

WHICHN IS NOT TRUE NOTICE BUT TAMPERED WITH “NOTICE”)



 

EXHIBIT 19



 



 



 



 



 

EXHIBIT 20



 

EXHIBIT 21



 

EXHIBIT 22



 

EXHIBIT 23 

(9th Circuit Opinion Confirming “no charges filed against Alla Zorikova”) 



 

 

EXHIBIT 24 

 (PEASE FABRICATYES FALSE EVIDENCE, TAMPERING WITH OFFICIAL DOCUMENT) 

 



 

 

 

EXHIBIT 25 

(VERIFIED TRUE FACTS ABOUT BRYAN PEASE R5ADFICAL) 

 



 



 

EXHIBIT 26 

BRYAN PEASE IMPOSING ECONOMIC HARDSHIP AND DESTROYS 

ZORIKOVA’S BUSINESS BY KNOWIGNLY FALSE MALICIOUS PUBLIC POSTS) 

 



 



 



 

 



 

EXHIBIT 27 a 

(Another Unlawful Dissemination of Zorikova’s Sealed Records in violation 

by Pease CA Penal COde 851.92, 851.91 and in Violation of CA Penal Code 161 of Court 

Order ) 

 

Pease 

Environmental Attorney 

 

BUYER BEWARE: German 

Shepherd Dogs Los Angeles 

"German Shepherd Dogs LLC," with website 

www.germanshepherddogslosangeles.com, is the latest business name created by Alla 

Zorikova (who also goes by "Sveta," "Vanda," and "Wanda") and Oliva Jeong to sell German 



Shepherd dogs and puppies they raise in miserable conditions and then sell to unsuspecting 

customers, sight unseen, through slick marketing. 

Customers report they have received dogs who are terrified, emaciated, and 

filthy after making payment. 

Other business names used by these two both in California and Texas have 

included Von Markgraf German Shepherds, Von Shutz German Shepherds, and Von Noble 

Hof German Shepherds. 

In August 2020, in the middle of a 100-plus degree heat wave in the desert 

outside of Barstow, California, on a parcel of land at the end of a lengthy dirt road Zorikova 

had without authorization renamed "Trump Blvd," San Bernardino County Sheriff's deputies 

arrested Zorikova and Jeong on animal cruelty charges for having over 80 German Shepherds 

penned up with chicken wire on vacant land with no food, water, or structures. The nearest 

running water and electricity was not for miles away. When San Bernardino County Animal 

Control refused to do its job and save the dogs, Sheriff's deputies called on community 

members to come help, which they did. 
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Below is a video of the cruel and unlawful conditions in which Sheriff's deputies 

found the German Shepherds: 

 

A California Public Records Act (CPRA) request to San Bernardino County Code 

Enforcement also showed notices of violation and photos of these same conditions. 

Zorikova is currently suing me for defamation for posting this information. 

However, the California Court of Appeal confirmed in a ruling on August 1, 2023 that this was a 

SLAPP suit (strategic litigation against public participation), and the trial court has ordered 

Zorikova to pay over $40,000 in attorneys' fees and costs, which she claims she cannot afford to 

pay. 

The Court of Appeal specifically ruled, "Defendant's statement that plaintiff 'was 

arrested on Animal Cruelty Charges' also is nonactionable because it is true," and noted that this 

fact is even admitted in Zorikova's lawsuit. 

(https://www.courts.ca.gu&pinions/nonpub/G061152M.PDF) 

Zorikova's defamation case is proceeding to trial solely on my statement calling 

her an "animal abuser squatting on land," which the Court found there is a dispute of fact 

regarding. 

On December 14, 2023, after three days of trial, the San Bernardino Superior 

Court granted my motion to dismiss Zorikova's theft case against animal rescuers, finding that 

she had not put forth any evidence to support her claims. 
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This is a photo of Zorikova taken outside the property of one of those animal 

rescuers when she showed up after having pretended to be with a film production company 

making a movie needing German Shepherds: 

 

I am currently representing victims of Zorikova's fraud in multiple lawsuits. If 

you are also a victim, feel free to contact me at the email address stated at the bottom of my 

homepage. 

In general, there are always many German Shepherds needing homes. If you are 

looking to adopt, you may also email me and I will do my best to put you in touch with a rescue 

group. I will not list those rescue groups here due to Zorikova's penchant for retaliation and filing 

frivolous lawsuits. 

 

EXHIBIT 27 b 

(Communication of Bryan Pease with Michael Wonder, who was charged by City 

Attorney in 2024 for sending to Alla Zorikova DEATH THREATS) 
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EXHIBIT 28 

(CEASE AND DESIST NOTICES SENT BY ALLA ZORIKOVA TO BRYAN PESE TO 

STOP PEASE’S HARASSING CRIMINAL ACTIONS TOWARDS ZORIKOVA) 

2020__ 

 

- Forwarded message --------- From: Boris Stein Date: Sun, Dec 24, 2023, 

10:46 AM Subject: Notice To: Bryan Pease , Casey Gish Bryan Pease, You have been notified 

previously, and again: I do not run any business, including "Von Noble Hof in El Paso" starting 

from 2021 until present. I have companion dogs and they are in the best professional K9 kennels 

available in USA in perfect conditions. I don't run any "dog business" in San Bernardino. Your 

cyber stacking online activity against me places me and my daughter Olivia in constant fear, you 

are threatening my and my daughter peace, life, liberty, happiness and rights to live without 

Bryan Pease and daily attacks by Bryan Pease and hired and induced by him 3rd parties. I 

demand again you cease and abate any and all your malicious activity online and in person 

against me and my daughter IMMEDIATELY. Ms Zorikova 

- Forwarded message --------- From: Boris Stein Date: Sun, Dec 24, 2023, 

10:33 AM Subject: Cease and Abate To: Bryan Pease , Casey Gish Bryan Pease and Casey Gish, 

You are demanded CEASE and ABATE your harmful conduct toward me, Alla Zorikova, which 

includes and not limited to disseminating online my sealed arrest records, doxing online my 

locations, name, pictures, GPS coordinates of my properties, vilifying me online, inviting others 

to harass me, sending knowingly false information to authorities, posting online knowingly false 

statements about me. Ms Alla Zorikova Penal code Notice Inbox Search for all messages with 

label Inbox Remove label Inbox from this conversation 

Boris Stein Sun, Dec 24, 2023, 8:20 AM (10 days ago) to Bryan, Casey, Steve 

Bryan Pease, Penal Code 653.2 and multiple codes making cyber staking a felony prohibit your 

willful and malicious activity against myself and my family. Actions through 3rd parties qualify 

under those codes. You have to stop to propagate my sealed arrest records, post embarrassing 
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pictures, knowingly false information, death and rape threats, doxing my personal information by 

yourself or through your agents, affiliates, employees 

Failure to stop your cyber stacking, harassing activity against me and my family 

will lead to additional complaints filed against you, including complaint to the special California 

unit specialized in these online crimes. As you stated "your tactics had evolved" from physical 

attacks with stun guns to harmful online crimes, so as laws of CA "evolved", and persons face 

just as much jail time for illegal online activity as they would face for crimes committed 

psychically. I have to provide you with these notifications and demand willfully stop your 

activity against me and my family because required "demand to stop" shall be met. Ms Zorikova 

Harassment Notice 

Boris Stein Sun, Oct 22, 4:53 PM (23 hours ago) to Bryan Bryan Pease, Your 

malicious and harassing posts from 2020 on your website, and social media public and private 

forums cause to me emotional distress, inability to pursue a happiness in addition to me having 

constant fear for my safety, life and life and safety of my family members. You have been 

provided with notices more than dozen of times, yet, you blatantly disregarding other people 

safety and feelings and intentionally continue your harassing activity toward me, Alla Zorikova. 

You publicly posted day ago another knowingly false and harassing statement about me online, 

hiring gps car tracking spies and spies around my home and work place. I am in constant fear for 

my life and well being because of your vicious actions against me. You hired Michael Wonder to 

murder me. Code 527 provided definition of harassment. I request you stop and notify of 

stopping your harassing activity, including stopping sending letters with knowingly false 

allegations against me to different government organization. If you fail to respond with 

agreement to stop your harassment by tomorrow 8pm, I will file police report against you. Ms 

Zorikova Restraining order Notice 

Sun, Oct 22, 11:49 AM (1 day ago) to Bryan, Casey Notice to CEASE and 

DESIST: Bryan Pease, Casey Gish, you hereby notified that Failure to immediately cease and 

desist any and all harassment activity against me, my family, employees, business, place of 

work, associates, friends will lead to restraining order against you be filed to protect us from 

your daily harassment through social media, public forums and by filing to governmental 
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agencies false reports by yourself or by hiring and through third parties. Ms Zorikova Notice to 

Stop Harassment 

Boris Stein Thu, Oct 19, 12:41 PM (4 days ago) to Bryan, Casey Bryan Pease, 

You hereby requested to stop (cease and desist) any and all harassment you implement daily and 

hourly upon Alla Zorikova, her daughter Olivia Jeong, business Von Markgraf German 

Shepherds and daily life of Ms Zorikova. Your malicious actions via public forum posts on your 

own and other people on your behalf, " knowingly false comments" to the Zorikovas related 

person's businesses, intervention in Zorikova's privacy and personal life, life threats to Zorikova 

by you through other people, threat of violence against Zorikova, her family, people she knows, 

former customers, false almost daily letters with knowingly false allegations against Zorikova to 

different authorities are cause to Zorikova emotional distress, fear, inability to enjoy daily life, 

lack of happiness, lose weight, inability to function. Failure to stop your harassing activity 

against Zorikova, her family, associates and business will be grounds for preliminary injunctions 

requested and other relief demanded, with possibility of additional lawsuits filed against offender 

Bryan Pease. Ms Zorikova 

 

 

Boris Stein 
 

10:59 AM 

(7 minutes ago) 
  

 

 
to Steve 

 
 

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Boris Stein <stevejohn19732017@gmail.com> 

Date: Sun, Dec 24, 2023, 10:46 AM 

Subject: Notice 

To: Bryan Pease <bryan@peaselaw.org>, Casey Gish <Casey@gishlawfirm.com> 

 

Bryan Pease, 

You have been notified previously, and again: 

I do not run any business, including "Von Noble Hof in El Paso" starting from 

2021 until present. 
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I have companion dogs and they are in the best professional K9 kennels available 

in USA in perfect conditions. 

I don't run any "dog business" in San Bernardino. 

Your cyber stacking online activity against me places me and my daughter Olivia 

in constant fear, you are threatening my and my daughter peace, life, liberty, happiness and 

rights to live without Bryan Pease and daily attacks by Bryan Pease and hired and induced by 

him 3rd parties. 

I demand again you cease and abate any and all your malicious activity online and 

in person against me and my daughter IMMEDIATELY. 

Ms Zorikova  

 

Boris Stein 
 

11:00 AM 

(7 minutes ago) 
  

 

 
to Steve 

 
 

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Boris Stein <stevejohn19732017@gmail.com> 

Date: Sun, Dec 24, 2023, 10:33 AM 

Subject: Cease and Abate 

To: Bryan Pease <bryan@peaselaw.org>, Casey Gish <Casey@gishlawfirm.com> 

 

Bryan Pease and Casey Gish, 

You are demanded CEASE and ABATE your harmful conduct toward me, Alla 

Zorikova, which includes and not limited to disseminating online my sealed arrest records, 

doxing online my locations, name, pictures, GPS coordinates of my properties, vilifying me 

online, inviting others to harass me, sending knowingly false information to authorities, posting 

online knowingly false statements about me. 

Ms Alla Zorikova  

Penal code Notice 

Inbox 

Search for all messages with label Inbox 

Remove label Inbox from this conversation 

 
Boris Stein 
 

Sun, Dec 

24, 2023, 8:20 AM (10 

days ago) 

  

 

 
to Bryan, Casey, Steve 
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Bryan Pease,  

Penal Code 653.2 and multiple codes making cyber staking a felony prohibit your 

willful and malicious activity against myself and my family. Actions through 3rd parties qualify 

under those codes. 

You have to stop to propagate my sealed arrest records, post embarrassing 

pictures, knowingly false information, death and rape threats, doxing my personal information by 

yourself or through your agents, affiliates, employees. 

Failure to stop your cyber stacking, harassing activity against me and my family 

will lead to additional complaints filed against you, including complaint to the special California 

unit specialized in these online crimes. 

As you stated "your tactics had evolved" from physical attacks with stun guns to 

harmful online crimes, so as laws of CA "evolved", and persons face just as much jail time for 

illegal online activity as they would face for crimes committed psychically. 

I have to provide you with these notifications and demand willfully stop your 

activity against me and my family because required "demand to stop" shall be met. 

Ms Zorikova  

 

Harassment Notice 

 
Boris 

Stein <stevejohn19732017@gmail.com> 
 

Sun, Oct 

22, 4:53 PM (23 hours 

ago) 

  

 

to Bryan 

 
 

Bryan Pease, 

Your malicious and harassing posts from 2020 on your website, and social media 

public and private forums cause to me emotional distress, inability to pursue a happiness in 

addition to me having constant fear for my safety, life and life and safety of my family members. 

You have been provided with notices more than dozen of times, yet, you blatantly disregarding 

other people safety and feelings and intentionally continue your harassing activity toward me, 

Alla Zorikova. 

You publicly posted day ago another knowingly false and harassing statement 

about me online, hiring gps car tracking spies and spies around my home and work place. I am in 

constant fear for my life and well being because of your vicious actions against me.  

You hired Michael Wonder to murder me. 

Code 527 provided definition of harassment. 

I request you stop and notify of stopping your harassing activity, including 

stopping sending letters with knowingly false allegations against me to different government 

organization. 
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If you fail to respond with agreement to stop your harassment by tomorrow 8pm, I 

will file police report against you. 

Ms Zorikova  

Restraining order Notice 

 
Boris 

Stein <stevejohn19732017@gmail.com> 
 

Sun, Oct 

22, 11:49 AM (1 day 

ago) 

  

 

to Bryan, Casey 

 
 

Notice to CEASE and DESIST: 

Bryan Pease, Casey Gish, you hereby notified that 

Failure to immediately cease and desist any and all harassment activity against 

me, my family, employees, business, place of work, associates, friends will lead to restraining 

order against you be filed to protect us from your daily harassment through social media,  public 

forums and by filing to governmental agencies false reports by yourself or by hiring and through 

third parties. 

Ms Zorikova  

Notice to Stop Harassment 

 
Boris 

Stein <stevejohn19732017@gmail.com> 
 

Thu, Oct 

19, 12:41 PM (4 days 

ago) 

  

 

to Bryan, Casey 

 
 

Bryan Pease, 

You hereby requested to stop (cease and desist) any and all harassment you 

implement daily and hourly upon Alla Zorikova, her daughter Olivia Jeong, business Von 

Markgraf German Shepherds and daily life of Ms Zorikova. 

Your malicious actions via public forum posts on your own and other people on 

your behalf, " knowingly false comments" to the Zorikovas related person's businesses, 

intervention in Zorikova's privacy and personal life, life threats to Zorikova by you through other 

people, threat of violence against Zorikova, her family, people she knows, former customers, 

false almost daily letters with knowingly false allegations against Zorikova to different 

authorities are cause to Zorikova emotional distress, fear, inability to enjoy daily life, lack of 

happiness, lose weight, inability to function. 
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Failure to stop your harassing activity against Zorikova, her family, associates and 

business will be grounds for preliminary injunctions requested and other relief demanded, with 

possibility of additional lawsuits filed against offender Bryan Pease. 

Ms Zorikova  

 

 

EXHIBIT 29 

(PETITIONER ALLA ZORIKOVA WITH HER GERMAN SHEPHERD WIGO) 

 

EXHIBIT 34 

(DEATH THREATS BY MICHAEL WONDER UPON REQUEST BY BRYAN PEASE) 
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EXHIBIT 30 

(ANOTHER STOP HARASSMENT REQUEST BY ALLA ZORIKOVA ADDRESSED TO 

DOCUMENTED HARASSER BRYAN PEASE) 
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EXHIBIT 31 

(BRYAN PEASE’S COMMUNICATION WITH MICHAEL WONDER) 
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EXHIBIT 32 

(KNOWIGNLY FALSE STATEMENTS BY CASEY GISH UNDER PENALTY OF 

PERJURY) 
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EXHIBIT 33 

(TRUE RANDOM EMAILS SENT IN REALITY 

 FOR THE WHOLE RANDOM MONTHS) 
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EXHIBIT  34 

(“HUB” – THE CRIMINAL BUSINESS ALLEGEDLY CREATED BY BRYAN PEASE 

WITH MALICIOUS AGENDA TO FALSELY ACCUSE AND IMPERSONATE ALLA 

ZORIKOVA  

IN “COMMITTING CRIME OF RUNNING ILLEGAL BUSINESS”) 
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EXHIBIT 35 

(Bryan Pease Vilifying and then DOXXING Alla Zorikova’s Location to Impose 

her to Harm by 3rd Parties) 
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EXHIBIT 36 

(Two of several “private investigators” reports from 2020 to 2024  after 

surveillance by Bryan Pease of Zorikova’s vehicles, private properties, stalking, harassing, 

threatening with violence, trespassing property of  Alla Zorikova) 
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EXHIBIT 37  

(Copy of Criminal Investigation Record opened by LAPD against Bryan Pease) 
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EXHIBIT 38 

The true and correct copy of emails Bryan sent to Alla on Nov 14 of 2024 (on the exact date and 

after Bryan just “obtained” his fraudulent “restraining order” in San Diego against Alla 

Zorikova without Zorikova’s knowledge.) 

The true and correct copy of of emails Bryan sent to Alla on Nov 15 of 2024 (on the exact date 

and before the TRIAL CALL In defamation case Zorikova v Pease in San Diego.) 
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EXHIBIT 39 

(Numerous repeated “CEASE and DESIST requests” sent by Alla Zorikova to Bryan in response for rape 

threats, offenses, harassment, cyberstalking )  
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EXHIBIT 40 

 

(Report from web provider through which Bryan communicated with Zorikova. Report shows 

that initiation of communication had been done through “open search”) 

 

 

 

02/14/2025 

By: Alla Zorikova 

 ______  _______ 

Alla Zorikova, Plaintiff 

5644 Park Oak Place 

Los Angeles, CA 90068 

Stevejohn19732017@gmail.com 

323-209-5186 
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